
Pos 

 

Ltwt Production 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

138 A 

79 A 

113 P 

77 A 

341 N 

68 P 

126 A 

211 N 

36 A 

513 N 

213 N 

Name 

JOHN TAVERNER 

Mackenzie Weil 

Alan Burns 

Istvan Hidvegi 

Eric Quintin 

STEVE COLE 

Maryse Brouillette 

Adam Abnett 

Grant Nesbitt 

Rick Edwards 

ZACHARY EDWARDS 

Class 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Best Tm 

1:15.711 

1:15.376 

1:16.824 

1:17.292 

1:19.192 

1:20.088 

1:20.768 

1:20.869 

1:20.931 

1:22.411 

1:22.872 

In Lap 

12 

12 

3 

2 

8 

8 

9 

10 

11 

11 

11 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 26/09/2020 11:50:45 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Jill Grummett 

Race Director:  Louey Jabouri 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corner2 Incorporated 

Margin of Victory 

0.766 

Avg. Speed 

115.979 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.376 

Best Speed 

117.969 

Best Lap by 

79 A - Mackenzie Weil 

 

Super Series Rd #3 - Saturday 

B - Race 1 

R3 - Ltwt Production 

Race (15:00 Time) started at 15:09:04 

Pro Track 2.470 km 

19/09/2020 15:05 

 Round #3


